
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

BIL. TAWARAN/TENDER REF. :

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 13 Mei 2025 [Selasa] 

TARIKH TUTUP : 27 Mei 2025 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 2 pks

2 2 pks

3 5 boxes

4 5 boxes 

Summary Specification 
 UBD/Q/033/2025 (FOS) - [G]    

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to 

vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER GENERAL LAB CONSUMABLES TO 

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE SCIENCES UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

Sterile microcentrifuge tubes • 1.5 mL capacity

• Polypropylene formulation

• Attached snap caps

• Autoclavability. Autoclavable at 121°C. Interior Base Shape. Conical.

• Volume. 1.5 mL

• RNase, DNase, DNA, and pyrogen free. 

• Max operating temperature, 121°C./15psi for 15 minutes

- a pack of 1000

Sterile microcentrifuge tubes

• 2.0 mL capacity

• Polypropylene formulation

• Attached snap caps

• Autoclavability. Autoclavable  at 121°C.. Interior Base Shape. Conical.

• Volume. 2.0 mL

• RNase, DNase, DNA, and pyrogen free. 

• Max operating temperature, 121°C.

- a pack of 1000

Tissue  L10 widers

Size: 11 x 7 in (18 x 28 cm)

Packing: 6 roll/ carton

Paper: 1 ply

With HACCP International Food Zone Primary (FZP) 29999 certification which means 

it is suitable for use in the food zone and short term contact with food.

Designed to absorb or wipe excess oil, water and blood from food and surfaces, 

Strong when wet

Tissue Multifold 

Size : 13 x 250s (24.0 x 23.0 cm) 38002 =4000 sheets

16 packs x 250 white, 1-ply sheets, individual sheet

 FSC™ certified



TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER GENERAL LAB CONSUMABLES TO 

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE SCIENCES UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

5 5 boxes

6 2 boxes 

7 2 boxes

8 20 sets

9 3 pks

10 3 pks

Tissue  Slimroll 

Size : 20 cm x 176 m 

Packing: 82280 6roll/ carton

White Slimroll Paper Hand Towels consists of 6 rolls, each roll measuring 176m. 

Slimroll Paper Hand Towels are manufactured with absorbency for hand drying 

performance.This white paper towel roll is certified by HACCP International

Antibacterial hand wash 1000ml 

Non drying antimicrobial handwash

Colour: Clear, Unscented

Foam Antibacterial Hand Soap contains 0.1% Benzalkonium Chloride. It is fragrance-

free and dye-free. This formulation does not contain triclosan. Each single cartridge 

provides up to 2,500 dispenses.

Transparent Clear Plastic Bag 

Size : 91 cm x 61 cm, 100/pk

Color: Transparent

Thickness: 25 micron

Material: PP

Closure: none

Food safe: Yes

Specimen jar 100ml plastic cap with printed label

Clarity : Clear and round shape

Straight-Sided Wide-Mouth Polycarbonate Jars with Closure

Excellent for cold room and refrigerated use — easy to see contents

100 mL jars have natural polypropylene closures

Not liquid leakproof

Compatible with most weak acids, aliphatic alcohols and aliphatic hydrocarbons.  Not 

for use with solvents, bases, strong acids, and other harsh laboratory chemicals.  

Autoclavable/Transparent

Insect catching nets 

- one full set with stick, hoop, white net (net with no holes)

Size 15" Ring, 59" Handle

Material Stainless Steel,Polyester

Item Weight 0.25 Kilograms

For Insect and Butterfly, Telescopic Bug

Clear biohazard autoclave bag 

size 620 x780mm 40 micro 

Printed with the biohazard symbol 

Strong, pliable, leak- and puncture-resistant.

Marked with international symbols to alert others of the hazards contained within to 

ensure correct and safe handling

High temperature steam autoclave Options: 121°C（250℉） ,135°C（275℉）, 

145°C（293℉） ,165°C（329℉）

(100 pcs/packs)



TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER GENERAL LAB CONSUMABLES TO 

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE SCIENCES UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

11 3 pks 

12 3 pks 

13 3 pks 

14 5 pks 

15 3 pks 

16 10 boxes

17 1 pk

18 1 pk

Batteries LR 44 

- LR44 1.5V Button Cell Battery

- 10.0 unit count

- pack of 10 

LR44 Alkaline Button Cell Batteries Sealed Works in: Watches, computer 

motherboards, calculators, PDAs, electronic organizers,  pedometers, calorie 

counters, stopwatches and medical devices.

Batteries AA 

- AA Batteries, Max Double A Battery Alkaline

- 8.0 unit Count

- a pack of 8

- batteries hold power for up to 12 years in storage

Batteries AAA 

- AAA Batteries, Triple A Alkaline Batteries

- pack of 12

- 12.0 unit count

- AAA battery pack contains long lasting batteries that hold power for up to 12 years 

in storage

Sterile single used carbon steel surgical blades 

code no:11

Order number 11.50

Length * 41.5 mm

Width * 5.9 mm

Material thickness * 0.4 mm

Basic material carbon steel, sterile single use, durability and sharpness

 (100pcs/pk)

Battery 2026

Lithium Coin Cell Battery

Sterile single used carbon steel surgical blades 

code no. 10

Order number 10.50

Length * 41.7 mm

Width * 7.2 mm

Material thickness * 0.4 mm

Basic material carbon steel, sterile single use, durability and sharpness

(100pcs/pk)

Microscope Glass cover No.1 

- 20 x 20 mm square cover slips (No.1)

- premium clear glass square cover slips for microscope slides

- cover slip thickness 0.169 mm-0.22 mm

- 1000 pcs per box of 10 units  (10 unit per box)

- sealed package

Batteries 9V, 

- 9 volt alkaline battery

- pack of 2 

- 2.0 unit count

- Up to 5-year shelf life so you’ll always have power when you need it



TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER GENERAL LAB CONSUMABLES TO 

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE SCIENCES UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

19 10 pcs

20 1 pk

Light bulb FL20S-EX-D/18 20W

Fluorescent Light Bulb [99.2% Race Type for Noise, Radio Interference] LED 

Fluorescent Lamp, 20W Shape (15W), 2100 lm (High Efficiency), 22.8 inches (580 

mm), 22.8 inches (58 cm) Fluorescent Light, 20 W Fluorescent Light, T10, G13 

Rotation, Glow Type Construction Required, 20W LED Fluorescent Light, Straight 

Tube Tube Light with Built-in Power Supply Noise, No Radiation, No Flickering) 

Brightness of 2 Fluorescent Lights with 1 LED, Daylight 6,000 K

Sterile single used carbon steel surgical blades

code no:24

Order number 24.50

Length * 56 mm

Width * 10.8 mm

Material thickness * 0.4 mm

Basic material carbon steel, sterile single use, durability and sharpness

 (100pcs/pk)


